
Section Markup
DAVITA ( SANTA MARIA CA. )

Bid No. 75

Selected Sections: 09900 Painting, 09950 Wall Covering
Selected Typical Areas: 

Selected Areas: (unassigned), FLOOR PLAN, EXTERIOR, DOORS/FRAMES, MISC. DETAILS, RCP

Estimator: Job Status: PENDING

Job Class: Bid Date/Time: 8/12/2014  9:36:18 AM

Wage Type: Plans Date: Open 7/22/2014

Quantity Unit Cost Total CostBid Material Mat. Cost Code

ADHESIVE 13.31 gallons 9.14 121.65Clay Base Paste, 1'  x 1', (CLAYBASE)

EXTERIOR PAINT 5.38 gallon 32.75 176.26PAINT PICKET RAILING, INDUSTRIAL ENAMEL, (EXT PT 
PICKETRAILING)

FINISH 2.46 gallons 24.84 61.10P-1 PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN 200 LOW VOC PRIMER, 
(P-1 LATEXFLAT CLG)

FINISH 4.92 gallons 23.74 116.79P-1 PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN 200 LOW VOC FLAT, (P-1 
LATEXFLAT CLG)

FINISH 0.13 gallons 32.75 4.09PROCLASSIC WB ACRYLIC SEMI GLOSS FOR DOOR FRAME, 
PROCLASSIC WB ACRYLIC SEMIGLOSS, (DRS./ FR.)

FINISH 0.25 gallons 32.75 8.19FINISH PAINT WOOD DOOR, PROCLASSIC WATERBORNE 
ACRYLIC SEMI GLOSS, (WOOD DOOR FINISH PAINT)

LATEX 2.09 gallons 28.74 60.11WOOD PANELING FINISH PAINTED, PROGREEN 200 LATEX 
SEMI GLOSS, (WOOD PANELING PAINTED SF)

LATEX 2.25 gallons 32.75 73.69HOLLOW METAL DOOR FRAME, PROCLASSIC WB ACRYLIC  
SEMI GLOSS, (HOLLOW METAL DOOR FRAME)

METAL PAINT 0.80 gallon 38.75 31.00PAINT METAL LADDER, PROINDUSTRIAL INDUSTRIAL 
ENAMEL, (LADDER)

MISC. COST 20.00 each 10.00 200.00CAULKING DOOR FRAME @ $10.00,, (CAULKING DOOR 
FRAME @ $10.00)

MISC. COST 195.66 each 2.00 391.31FREIGHT COST,, (FREIGHT COST)

PAINT 4.00 gallon 35.00 140.00STYLE PAINT TYPE LES,LF,LSG,EPOXY, MISC. FOR EXTRA 
STOCK, (GALLON PT 1 EA. LES LSG LF)

PRIMERS 23.53 gallons 24.74 582.05P-1 PROMAR 200 LATEX PRIMER, PROGREEN 200 LOW VOC 
PRIMER ( 1'  x 1' ), (P-1 PRIMER LATEX)

PRIMERS 47.05 gallons 25.84 1,215.86P-1 PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN 200 LOW VOC LATEX 
EGGSHELL, (P-1 WALLS W/STYLE)

PRIMERS 1.05 gallons 18.75 19.61WOOD PANELING PRIMED, PREPRITE PROBLOCK INT/EXT 
LATEX PRIMER/SEALER, (WOOD PANELING PRIMED SF)

PRIMERS 0.25 gallons 18.75 4.69PRIME  WOOD DOOR, PREPRITE PROBLOCK INT./EXT. 
LATEX PRIMER/SEALER, (WOOD DOOR PRIMED)

Page 1 3:05 pm08/04/2014



Section Markup
DAVITA ( SANTA MARIA CA. )

Bid No. 75

Quantity Unit Cost Total CostBid Material Mat. Cost Code

PRIMERS 7.76 gallons 25.64 199.07SIZING FOR WALLCOVERING, PREPRITE 
PREWALLCOVERING PRIMER ( 1'  x 1' ), (SIZING)

SEALER 2.25 gallons 58.31 131.20SEAL  WOOD DOORS, WOOD CLASSICS SAND & SEALER, 
(WOOD DOORS SEAL)

STAIN & FINISH 2.25 gallons 51.11 115.00STAIN  WOOD DOORS, WOOD CLASSICS INTERIOR OIL 
STAIN, (WOOD DOORS STAIN)

STAIN & FINISH 2.25 gallons 72.11 162.25VARNISH  WOOD DOORS, WOOD CLASSICS WATERBORNE 
POLYURETHANE VARNISH, (WOOD DOORS VARNISHED)

STAIN & FINISH 0.36 gallons 51.11 18.60STAIN PER LF, WOODCLASSICS INTERIOR OIL STAIN, (STAIN 
PER LF)

STAIN & FINISH 0.40 gallons 58.31 23.34SAND & SEAL LF, WOODCLASSICS SAND & SEALER, 
(SANDSEAL PER LF)

STAIN & FINISH 0.53 gallons 72.71 38.30CLEAR SATIN POLYURATHANE, WOODCLASSICS WB 
POLYURETHANE VARNISH, (CLR-SATIN LF)

WALLCOVER 142.00 LY 13.95 1,980.90VWC # 1 MV, 3', (VWC # 1 MV)

WALLCOVER 54.02 LY 20.50 1,107.32VWC # 2 MV, 3', (VWC # 2 MV)

6,982.38Net Bid Material Total:  

Total CostUnit CostQuantityWage TypeLab. Cost Code Prod/Hour

Apply Finish Paint (PAINT) 2.00 EAOpen 1.50 26.67 53.33

Apply Finish Paint (PAINT) 1.00 EAOpen 0.25 160.00 160.00

Apply Finish Paint (PAINT) 20.00 EAOpen 1.00 40.00 800.00

Apply Finish Paint (PAINT) 193.75 LFOpen 28.13 1.42 275.56

Apply Finish Paint (PAINT) 398.58 SFOpen 250.00 0.16 63.77

Apply Finish Paint (PAINT) 5,924.88 SFOpen 312.50 0.13 758.38

Apply Finish Paint (PAINT) 8,544.25 SFOpen 375.00 0.11 911.39

Apply Primer (PRIME) 2.00 EAOpen 1.50 26.67 53.33

Apply Primer (PRIME) 55.50 SFOpen 250.00 0.16 8.88

Apply Primer (PRIME) 2,818.65 SFOpen 312.50 0.13 360.79

Apply Primer (PRIME) 4,559.71 SFOpen 375.00 0.11 486.37

Apply Stain (STAIN) 21.00 EAOpen 1.50 26.67 560.00

Apply Stain (STAIN) 33.00 EAOpen 1.88 21.33 704.00

Apply Stain (STAIN) 300.25 LFOpen 56.25 0.71 213.51

HANG VINYL WALLCOVERING (VWC HANG) 51.44 LYOpen 2.47 16.04 825.00

HANG VINYL WALLCOVERING (VWC HANG) 142.00 LYOpen 2.67 15.00 2,130.00

SIZE WALLS FOR VWC (VWC SIZE) 2,329.25 SFOpen 437.50 0.09 212.96

8,577.27Net Labor Total: 
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Section Markup
DAVITA ( SANTA MARIA CA. )

Bid No. 75

Material Labor Equipment Other Total

Bid total 9,293.54 8,577.27 0.00 0.00 17,870.82

0.00844.87 0.000.00Profit %10.00 %0.00 %0.00%0.00 844.87

0.00768.06 0.000.00Overhead %0.00%10.00 %0.00%0.00 768.06

0.00PerDiem -- -- 0.00--

16,257.890.000.008,577.277,680.61Sub Total

0.00698.24 0.000.00Tax/Burden %10.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 698.24

0.00 0.00 0.000.00Escalation %0.00%0.00%0.00 %0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Cleanup -- -- 0.00

-- 0.00----Supervision 0.00

0.00 0.00Stock -- -- 0.00

15,559.65Net Totals 8,577.276,982.38 0.00 0.000.00

--

--

--

0.00

0.00

--

0.00

0.00

%0.00

%0.00

%0.00

%0.00

0.00

Subs

0.00

$17,870.82Grand Total: 
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